



SUPER SUBSOILER СУПЕР ПОЧВОУГЛУБИТЕЛЬ

Minos has been rendering its accumulation in the soil cultivation tools to the service of Turkish farmers with a super subsoiler which is a new and modern tool. This tool makes blow up by penetrating into the depth of 1 meter to the bottom layers in the land in which floor is constituted. By this means, it is provided that the minerals in the depth of soil not to spread to the surface and to filter the ground water. The design and quality of the stays of blowing up is produced with Minos Guarantee.

* Required tractor power according to soil structure and working depth.

Основываясь на накопленных знаниях в сфере обработки почвы, Minos Agri предлагает турецким фермерам супер почвоуглубитель – новое и современное оборудование. Данная машина рыхлит почву на глубине до 1 метра в полях с сформированным основанием. Благодаря этому обеспечивается фильтрация почвенной воды и правильное распределение минералов из глубины почвы на поверхность. Дизайн и качество ножек для рыхления выполняется по гарантии Minos Agri. В соответствии с мощностью трактора можно производить с 3, 5 и 7 ножками.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION / ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ		SDK 3	SDK 5	SDK 7
Number of Tines	Количество зубьев	3	5	7
Angle of Penetration	Угол проникновения звеньев	30°		
Chassis Height (mm)	Высота шасси (мм)	800		
Furrow Distance (mm)	Расстояние борозды (мм)	560-730		
Working Width (mm)	Рабочая ширина (мм)	1800	2500	3600
Working Depth Max. (mm)	Рабочая глубина макс.(мм)	700-1000 (Adjustable / Регулировка)		
Machine Weight (kg)	Вес машины (кг)	620	850	1350
Required Tractor Power (HP)	Требуемая мощность трактора (ЛС)	85-100	110-130	130-150

* We reserve our rights to make changes in designs, specifications and features without prior notice.

* Мы оставляем за собой право вносить изменения в модели и технические спецификации без предварительного уведомления.